
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

89 

97 

33 

93 

74 

21 

69 

9 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Class 

CT 

CT 

CT 

CT 

CT 

CT 

CT 

CT 

Name 

Joe Tharpe 

Jay Leydens 

James Green 

Jan Gerber 

Gilbert Sherman 

Doug Leibman 

Ben Tusa 

Jim Williams 

Hometown 

State Center IA 

Des Moines IA 

Kearney NE 

Ralston NE 

La Vista NE 

Omaha NE 

Papillion NE 

Omaha NE 

Region 

DMV 

NEB 

NEB 

NEB 

NEB 

NEB 

NEB 

Member_ID 

279522 

469552 

124148 

249361 

462614 

469560 

263013 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

BMW M6 

Chevy Corvette 

Mazda Mazdaspeed 3 

Pontiac GTO 

Porsche 944 S 

Mazda RX-8 

Saab 97 

Best Tm 

1:48.928 

1:49.225 

1:51.249 

1:55.128 

1:56.010 

2:07.249 

2:15.306 

2:18.338 

Best Speed 

73.700 

73.500 

72.162 

69.731 

69.201 

63.089 

59.332 

58.032 

Sponsor 

R and S Racing 

Leydens Automotive and Cycle 

Gang Green Racing 

T.O.Haas Tire, EurowerkzLC.com, Mazdaspeed 

Trademark Heating & Cooling Inc. 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/9/2015 7:41:57 PM 

Cnady Gerber Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Lyle Fisher, Chief Steward 

15-CT-3934-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nebraska Region SCCA 

NRSCCA Club Trails  

CT  

CT Qualifying Session 

Qualifying started at 10:13:50 

Raceway Park of the Midlands 2.230 miles 

6/6/2015 10:00 AM 

NRSCCA Paul Brown Grand Prix Triple Regional
Sunday June 7 2015

Sanction # 15-CT-3934-S


